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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paige Ivancich2015
Accel

9.425 8.700 9.1009.125 36.350
1 8 2 6 1

1

Leigha Gragg2011
Gymtowne

9.300 8.875 9.1758.900 36.250
3 4T 6 3T 2

2

Chloe Lienert2016
Tricks Folsom

9.250 8.900 9.3008.550 36.000
4 2T 12 2 3

3

Madison Fisher2009
Galaxy

9.325 8.625 8.9509.025 35.925
2 10T 4 9T 4

4

Annika Cole2004
Tumble  Time

9.200 8.775 8.8758.700 35.550
5 7 8 13 5

5

Makena Salgado2018
Tricks Folsom

8.775 8.875 8.6509.225 35.525
15 4T 1 17T 6

6

Maddie Boerstra2003
Technique

9.050 8.675 9.1258.575 35.425
10 9 11 5 7T

7T

Mckenzie Dunigan2007
Auburn

9.125 8.950 8.9258.425 35.425
7 1 15T 12 7T

7T

Taylor Hoyt2013
Classic

8.925 8.350 9.0759.075 35.425
13T 16T 3 7 7T

7T

Sofia Anderson2001
Extreme

9.075 8.475 8.9758.675 35.200
9 13 9 8 10T

10T

Ellie Davis2005
Tricks Granite Bay

8.650 8.875 8.7258.950 35.200
18 4T 5 16 10T

10T

Cate Bangalan2002
Liberty

8.925 8.625 9.3258.250 35.125
13T 10* 18 1 12T

12T

Emily Walsh2020
Edge

8.700 8.625 9.1758.625 35.125
17 10* 10 3T 12T

12T

Scarlet Hunsaker2014
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.325 8.9508.825 35.100
11T 18 7 9T 14

14

Skyler Dortch2006
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.150 8.9508.500 34.600
11T 19 13 9T 15

15

Katie Howard2012
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.400 8.5758.450 34.525
8 15 14 19 16

16

Madison Stark2019
Byers Elk Grove

9.150 8.900 8.7507.625 34.425
6 2T 19 14T 17

17

Carlee Gould2010
Byers Roseville

8.725 8.350 8.6508.425 34.150
16 16T 15T 17T 18

18

Sena Erickson2008
Cal Star

8.525 8.450 8.7508.400 34.125
19 14 17 14T 19

19
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Rachel Burdick2103
Accel

9.475 9.625 9.3759.175 37.650
2 1 3 1 1

1

Shae Wright2119
Technique

9.200 9.425 9.2009.250 37.075
7 2 1 2 2

2

Kendall Bradley2102
Galaxy

9.300 9.175 9.1258.850 36.450
5 4T 6 3 3

3

Sierra Koloamatangi2109
Gymtowne

9.100 8.950 8.9509.225 36.225
9 9 2 9 4

4

Kacie Orozco2111
Dream Xtreme

9.450 8.775 8.7509.125 36.100
3 12T 4 11T 5

5

Jordyn Caulfield2105
Tricks Granite Bay

9.250 8.900 9.1008.800 36.050
6 11 7 4T 6

6

Karina Wade2118
Accel

9.575 8.750 8.7008.700 35.725
1 14 9 13T 7

7

Lydia Benton2101
Liberty

8.750 9.275 9.0008.650 35.675
15T 3 10 6T 8T

8T

Kaelyn Perkins2112
Davis Diamonds

8.725 9.175 8.8758.900 35.675
17 4T 5 10 8T

8T

Ksenia Rokhline2114
Edge

9.350 8.925 9.1008.175 35.550
4 10 15 4T 10T

10T

Gracie Romero2115
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.150 8.9758.625 35.550
14 7 11 8 10T

10T

Sarah Kayugira2108
Tricks Granite Bay

9.050 9.175 8.7508.150 35.125
10T 4T 16T 11T 12

12

Katherine Jackson2106
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.050 9.0008.150 35.100
12T 8 16T 6T 13

13

Reyna Shauman2116
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.775 8.5258.400 34.750
10T 12T 13 19 14

14

Christina Nikiforov2110
Extreme

9.150 8.275 8.6508.500 34.575
8 17T 12 15 15

15

Nina Wade2117
Accel

8.700 8.275 8.5758.750 34.300
18 17T 8 18 16

16

Gabriela Caceres- Fernand2104
Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.650 8.7008.050 34.150
15T 15 19 13T 17

17

Kathryn Pyka2113
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.100 8.6008.325 33.925
12T 19 14 17 18

18

Hope Karim-Whitt2107
Byers Elk Grove

8.350 8.550 8.6258.100 33.625
19 16 18 16 19

19
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Krista Fredrickson2209
Edge

9.100 8.950 9.4759.500 37.025
6T 9T 1 1 1T

1T

Calli Renner2215
CGA

9.050 9.200 9.4009.375 37.025
10T 4 3 2 1T

1T

Gwyneth Simard2217
Galaxy

9.350 9.300 9.0259.000 36.675
1 2 7 11 3

3

Sasha Youn2219
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.900 9.3009.300 36.600
6T 11 4 4 4

4

Bebe Silver2216
Novato

8.950 9.350 9.2758.875 36.450
14 1 10 5 5

5

Olivia Owyang2214
Byers Elk Grove

9.250 9.100 9.0508.925 36.325
2T 5T 8T 10 6

6

Ava Harrold2212
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 9.100 9.1258.925 36.200
10T 5T 8T 9 7

7

Grace Trousdale2218
Galaxy

9.250 8.950 9.3758.600 36.175
2T 9T 14 3 8

8

Naomi Hamilton2211
CYC

9.200 9.250 9.1508.450 36.050
4T 3 16 8 9

9

Hannah Galgan2210
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.200 9.2509.425 35.925
10T 17 2 6 10

10

Milla Li2213
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 9.100 9.0008.500 35.700
6T 5T 15 12 11

11

Kate Decker2205
Technique

9.200 8.375 8.5509.150 35.275
4T 16 5 19 12

12

Charlotte Ferguson2207
American

9.050 7.900 9.2009.100 35.250
10T 19 6 7 13

13

Madeline Braswell2203
Byers Roseville

8.900 9.050 8.7258.400 35.075
15 8 17 17 14

14

Madisyn Cirino2204
Black Diamond

8.825 8.425 8.9258.750 34.925
16 15 11 14 15

15

Megan Fetz2208
Black Diamond

8.800 8.650 8.8258.625 34.900
17T 13 13 16 16

16

Breanne Evans2206
Classic

8.800 8.450 8.8758.725 34.850
17T 14 12 15 17

17

Maya Aguirre2201
Gymfinity

9.100 8.700 8.6507.825 34.275
6T 12 19 18 18

18

Lydia Bradshaw2202
Head Over Heels

8.700 8.050 8.9508.325 34.025
19 18 18 13 19

19


